
Bangalore Electricity Supply Company (BESCOM)
(Wholly owned Government of Karnataka Undertaking) GST No - 29AACCB1412G1Z5

Office of the Asst. Executive Engineer (Ele.), C, O&M Sub-Division -DABASPETE

RR No Account ID Bill No Billing Period Bill Generated Date Due Date Disconnection Date

DPHT069 4915963 1113199002549 01-03-2025 - 01-04-2025 04-04-2025 15-04-2025 30-04-2025

Name & Address: MS VETTIYIL PACKING PVT
LTD - PL0T NO 176 176A 1ST STAGE
SOMPURA INDL AREA, 562111

Type HT2A(I) Wheeling Energy 0 Meter Status NORMAL
Tariff HT2A(I) High Cost Energy 0

Contract Demand(KVA) 350 Special Energy 0

90 % of CD(KVA) 315 DERS Base Consumption
55
00
7

Recorded Demand(KVA) 292 Power Cut Energy Entitlement Demand
Entitlement

0
Billing Demand 315

Solar Installed capacity in KWP 280.5000
Bi-Directional Meter Sl No

(Main/Check)

SRTPV Meter Sl NO 24510591
whether the consumer has availed

MNRE subsidy (Yes or No)
N
O

Cost of Purchase
Without Subsidy

Wi
th
Su
bsi
dy

3.74
3.7
4

Meter Readings for New Meter ID:X2344553 and Meter Status: NORMAL

Description Date Kwh Meter Kvah Meter SRTPV Export Kwh Export Kvah Export MD SRTPV Reading MD Meter Recorded PF

Present Reading 01-04-2025 240.14 182.06 23.41 0 0.094 3259.44 0.146 0.85
Previous Reading 01-03-2025 208.82 182.06 20.18 0 0 2842.9

Difference 31.32 0 3.23 0 416.54
Meter Constant 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 80 2000

Consumption 62640 0 0 33323.2
SubMeter Consumption 0 0

Wheeled Consumption(Captive) 0 0
Wheeled Consumption(Non Captive) 0 0

Total Wheeled Consumption 0 0
Slow Reading Consumption (0%) 0 0

Meter Change Units 0 0 0 0 0 0
Solar Export Units 6460 0 0

Net Consumption/Generation 56180 0 6460 188 33323.2 292

Your Detailed Bill
Description Amount (Rs.)

Demand Charges : 315.00 KVA at Rs: 340 per KVA 1,07,100.00
Energy Charges: For The First 56,180.00 Kwh at Rs: 6.9 per Kwh 3,87,642.00
Energy Charges : Discounted Energy Rebate: 7,633.00 at Rs : -1.9 -14,502.70
Fuel Adjustment Charges: 55,007.00 Kwh at Rs: 0.17 per Kwh 9,351.19
Tax For EC Charges :387642 At Rs: 0.09 34,887.78
PF Penalty 9,396.00
Interest 100.00
Other Charges 453
Current Bill Amount 5,34,427.27

Bill Rounding Adjustment -0.27
Net Payable Amount 5,34,427.00

Amount In words
Five Lakhs Thirty Four Thousand Four

Hundred and Twenty Seven Rupees
only

Sd/- Asst Executive Engineer(Ele.)


